

# Free Questions for C\_IBP\_2311 by certscare

# Shared by Saunders on 22-07-2024

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources** 

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

### **Question 1**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of these conditions must be met to create a Local Member key figure? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question

#### **Options:**

- A- Use Excel Cell reference in the report editor option is selected
- B- Users should have authorization for template administration.
- C- Activate Local Member recognition settings is selected
- D- A key figure is selected in the Key Figures tab in the SAP IBP, add-in for Microsoft Excel

### Answer: B, C

### **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What function would you use to configure a year-to-date calculation?

### **Options:**

- A- Rolling Aggregation
- **B-** Last Period Aggregation
- C- Cumulative Aggregation
- D- Dynamic Rolling Aggregation

### Answer:

С

# **Question 3**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

The S&OP Operator Profiles app is used to configure different types of algorithms. Which algorithm- specific settings are unique for the Time Series-based Supply Optimizer? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- Discretization
- B- Time profile level
- C- Global cost factors
- **D-** Processing mode

Answer:		
A, C		

### **Question 4**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

You are invited to review a problem with a customer's SAP IBP Excel template performance. What areas with the biggest potential performance impact would you focus on? Note: There are 2 correct answers

to this question

### **Options:**

- A- Excessive SAP IBP fromating in the Microsoft Excel UI
- B- Number of local members and complexity of calculation
- C- Complex calculation graphs for key figures
- **D-** Number of analytics charts displaying key figures' values

#### Answer:

A, C

### **Question 5**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which prerequisites must be met to maintain data types via the SAP IBP, add-in for Microsoft Excel?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question

### **Options:**

A- The Normalized setting is available in the Planning Area

- B- Restriction types are set correctly
- C- The Inquire tab is activated in Microsoft Excel
- D- An applicable business catalogue is assigned to your business role

### Answer:

C, D

### **Question 6**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

A time profile is defined with these levels: day, technical week, week, month, and year. What

condition in configuration will allow you to have a different value in the current week, versus all other time buckets?

### **Options:**

A- IF (,,PERIODID2'='SSPERIODID2CUSS...)

B- IF ('PERIODID4'='SSPERIODIDICUSS...)

C- IF (,,PERIODID3'='SSPERIODID2CUSS...)

D- IF ('PERIODIDI'='SSPERIODIDICUSS...)

#### Answer:

В

### **Question 7**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which processes are embedded in the sample planning areas SAP6 and SAP3?

#### **Options:**

- A- SAP6 Control Tower, and SAP3 Sales and Operations Planning and Supply Planning
- B- SAP6 Demand Planning and Sensing, and SAP3 Control Tower
- C- SAP6 Demand Planning and Sensing, and SAP3 Inventory Planning
- D- SAP6 Sales and Operations Planning and Supply Planning, and SAP3 Inventory Planning

С

### **Question 8**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

How do you achieve rolling aggregation with SAP IBP?

### **Options:**

- A- Using an attribute as a key figure
- **B-** Using an appropriate period weight factor
- C- Using a key figure calculation
- **D-** Using a local member

### Answer:

### **Question 9**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What do you need to be aware of when using multiple pairs of key figures in one copy operator? Note:

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- Copying multiple key figures can be processed sequentially
- B- Copying multiple key figures on different planning levels is not possible.
- C- Necessary source key figures values are disaggregated.
- **D-** Necessary target key figures value are disaggregated

#### Answer:

A, D

### **Question 10**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the following key functions are supported by SAP IBP for sales and operations? Note: There are 2correct answers to this question

### **Options:**

- A- Allocation planning
- **B-** Simple statistical forecast
- C- Multi-Level Supply Planning Heuristics
- D- SAP Product Lifecycle Management

### Answer:

C, D

### To Get Premium Files for C\_IBP\_2311 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c\_ibp\_2311

**For More Free Questions Visit** 

https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-ibp-2311

